
Pays Lindois
RPP 1
TRElissac
vergt
montpon
perigord noir 1
rpp 2
mussidan
cublac terrasson
saint astier - neuvic
xv haut perigord
montignac
riberac mixte
nontron
riberac
perigord noir 2
vergt 2
perigord noir 3
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Concours du jeune

rugbyman 2023

301,10
293,60
291,20
281,10
279,00
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269,60
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165,50


